DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1022
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CY3 SERIES | 3-1/2 Inch Indoor/Outdoor Round Cylinders:
 Wall Mount
Wall Mount

 1800lm
Example Order: CY3230K12D1WXM P
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
1. Lutron HiLume Drivers must use Remote Driver Enclosure (RD Option)
2. Wall Wash Optic (WW) is not field interchangeable with Spot, Medium, Flood and Wide Flood Optics
3. Custom Color finishes available; consult factory for pricing, minimum order quantities and lead time
4. RD and RDB Options must be installed in Dry/Damp Locations
*Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite),
-UV (Optivex UV Filter), -A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach),
-G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
Spot (S), Medium (M), Flood (F), and Wide Flood (WF) Optics are not
interchangeable with Wall Wash (WW) options
P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cyl. Height
CY3S - 6-1/2 In.
CY3T - 11 In.
1-9/16"
7-1/2"
4-9/16"
13-7/16"
4-1/4"
13-1/2"
14-15/16"
RDB: Remote Driver & Battery Pack
Battery Flexible Conduit Whips Not Pictured
 RD: Remote Driver Enclosure
Optional Battery Pack
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1022
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CY3 SERIES | 3-1/2 Inch Indoor/Outdoor Round Cylinders:
 Wall Mount
Construction
• Specification Grade 3-1/2 inch diameter Aluminum Housing
• Suitable for Dry/Damp (indoor) or Wet (outdoor) location types
• Wet Location Cylinders feature a Silicone Sealed Clear Glass Lens
in a Gasketed Die-Cast Trim Ring to ensure unit is watertight
• Available in 6-1/2 and 11 inch heights
• Includes a 4-3/4 inch W x 5-1/8 inch H optional Mounting Plate for
use with larger Junction Boxes
• May be installed in the Up or Down orientation
Performance Summary
• Available in 12° Spot, 28° Medium, 39° Flood and 65° Wide Flood
Beam Distributions, as well as a Wall Wash option
• Wall Wash Optic may be rotated 360° to aim distribution pattern
• Optics have been optically engineered to provide a smooth
uniform beam, maximizing output and minimizing glare
• Optics can be easily changed in the field for optimal flexibility;
Wall Wash Optic (WW) is not field interchangeable with Spot,
Medium, Flood or Wide Flood Optics
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K Color Temperatures;
CRI 80 of min., 83 typical; high CRI 90+ available
• Excellent fixture-to-fixture color consistency within a 3-step
MacAdam Ellipse tolerance
• Battery Backup option provides 90 minutes of power
• UL8750 and Class 2 compliant: RoHS compliant, U.S. only
• Output over voltage, over current and short circuit protected
• CY3 Cylinders are available for non-dimming and dimming